M M FORGINGS LIMITED

SVK TOWERS, A 24/25, THIRU VI KA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 32 Phone: 91-44-71601000 E-Mail: corporate@mmforgings.com CIN L51102TN1946PLC001473

Date: 12 November 2022

The Deputy General Manager
Corporate Relationship Department.

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Rotunda Building, P.J.Towers,
First Floor, New Trading Wing, Dalal
Street, MUMBAI –400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 'Exchange Plaza', Bandra – Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

Dear Sirs,

Ref.: NSE: security code-MMFL-EQ; BSE: Security Code -522241

<u>Sub.:</u> Intimation of Schedule of Analyst / Institutional Investor Meetings.

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Part A of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, please be informed that Analyst / Institutional Meeting by the Company will be held on **Monday**, 14 November 2022 with Batlivala & Karani Securities India Private Limited through virtual mode.

Please find enclosed the invitation for investors conference call to be held on Monday, 14 November 2022 at 18.00 hours.

Please take on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For M M FORGINGS LIMITED

J.SUMATHI COMPANY SECRETARY

Enclosed: as above.



CONCALL INVITE

B&K Securities shall hold a Conference Call of

MM Forgings Limited

to discuss the 2QFY23 Financial performance on Monday, 14th November 2022 at 18:00 Hrs IST

Management Representatives:

Mr Vidyasankar Krishnan – Vice Chairman and Managing Director

Mr Venkatakrishnan – Chief Financial Officer

You are cordially invited

Diamond Pass Link

 $\frac{https://services.choruscall.in/DiamondPassRegistration/register?confirmationNumber=7121101\&\\ linkSecurityString=223e2e2289$

Universal Access: +91 22 6280 1222 / 7115 8123

International Toll Free:

USA: 1 866 746 2133

UK: 0 808 101 1573

Singapore: 800 101 2045

Hong Kong: 800 964 448

For further information, please contact

Mr. Annamalai Jayaraj

Batlivala & Karani Securities India Pvt Ltd

+91 99401 89718 / +91 90046 69843

annamalai.jayaraj@bksec.com